
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Davis Dummit 5

2 25 Andrew Tann 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Anthony Marangona 5

2 77 Guanghao Wang 12

3 35 Jeffrey Anderson 13

4 81 Alejandro Gonzales 22

5 13 Sam Luong 23

6 173 Alex Raposa 30

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Guanghao Wang 7

2 60 Kaiming Zhu 8

3 24 Matthew Larose 15

4 74 Brandon Dajka 23

5 45 Alex Chen 29

6 47 Ryan Fabros 30

7 61 Zhenheng Zhou 37

8 82 Elvis Joseph 40

9 54 Joey Loiero 44

10 66 Robert D'Ippolio 50

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Melanie Tamilia 5

2 22 Korryn Garvey 10

3 20 Jasmine Guanzon 15

4 87 Lucrishua Grant 20

5 67 Laura Wood 25

6 78 Tricia Donald 32

7 62 Samantha Allison 35

8 38 Jacquelin Roffey 42

9 64 Shannon Law 43

10 58 Nicole Wilson 50

11 36 Cheryl Andreoli 55

2018 GNC ALLMAX IFBB PRO                                                                                                                                                   

Cobourg Naturals                                                                         

April 21, 2018                                                                        

Cobourg Community Centre                                                                      

Cobourg, Ontaro

Novice Bodybuilding

Novice Classic Physique

Novice Men's Physique

Novice Figure



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Adelina Buranova 7

2 34 Jillian Halladay 8

3 43 Jennifer Cuaresma 15

4 18 JasmIne Sahota 20

5 37 Rena Cayari 25

6 80 Chloe Goodhand 30

7 26 Gabriela Trpkoska 38

8 8 Sandi Martino 40

9 39 Rachel Nicholls 42

10 9 Brittany Germain 52

11 7 Lisa Marie Welsh 53

12 51 Michelle Chen 60

13 55 Stephanie Sloan 65

14 29 Aleksandra Guatieri 70

15 87 Lucrishua Grant 75

16 32 Oksana Gavryliuk 80

16 52 Rheana Maracle 80

16 53 Korissa Wight 80

16 72 Kelly Garrah 80

16 75 Brittany Clements 80

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Brett Belsey 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Davis Dummit 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Erik Osit 5 Overall

2 30 Davis Dummit 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 Jamaal Hetimier 5

2 25 Andrew Tann 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Mohamed Elfarra 5

Master Men's Lightweight Bodybuilding

Bantamweight Men's Bodybuilding

Light-Heavyweight Men's Bodybuilding

Men's Classic Physique A

Junior Men's Bodybuiling

Novice Bikini



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Anthony Marangon 5

2 86 Joey Clemente 10

3 85 Jonathon Fuschini 15

4 35 Jeffrey Anderson 20

5 173 Alex Raposa 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 David Reesor 5 Overall

2 77 Guanghao Wang 10

3 65 Brett Belsey 17

4 81 Alejandro Gonzalez 18

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Matthew Larose 5

2 74 Brandon Dajka 10

3 174 Dixon John 15

4 44 Tye Wintles 20

5 71 Alex Nicolaides 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Joshua Barrett 5

2 2 Steven Xue 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 33 Mike McQuaid 5

Men's Classic Physique B

Men's Classic Physique C

Teenage  Men's Physique

Junior Men's Physique

Master Physique Tall



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Sam Luong 5

2 45 Alex Chen 10

3 3 Frank Spano 15

4 12 Paul Davidson 20

5 54 Joey Loiero 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Joseph Cahigas 5 Overall

2 48 Nicholas Ramano 10

3 95 Najim Omid 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 84 Stewart Richmond 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Guanghao Wang 10

2 60 Kaiming Zhu 12

3 4 Michael Weis 14

4 57 Adam Deschenes 17

5 6 Trevor Griffiths 25

6 61 Zhenheng Zhou 29

7 56 Conson Chan 34

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Lucrishua Grant 9

2 11 Kim Hepworth 10

3 14 Jacquie Janes 11

4 50 Carol Heard 20

5 36 Cheryl Andreoli 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 67 Laura Wood 5

2 83 Suzy Aliberti 10

3 14 Jacquie Janes 15

4 64 Shannon Law 20

5 36 Cheryl Andreoli 25

Men's Physique Short

Men's Physique Medium

Men's Physique Medium-Tall

Men's Physique Tall

Women's Grandmster Figure

Women's Master Figure Short



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Lucrishua Grant 5 Overall

2 17 Alana Jeneraux 10

3 78 Tricia Donald 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Jasmine Guanzon 5

2 24 Samantha Allison 10

3 25 Jacquelyn Roffey 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Melanie Tamilia 5 Overall

2 83 Suzy Aliberti 10

3 67 Laura Wood 17

4 11 Kim Hepworth 18

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Melicia Moulton 5

2 17 Alna Jeveraux 10

3 78 Tricia Donald 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Korryn Garvey 5

2 87 Lucishua Grant 10

3 19 Kristen Thomas 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 Rachel Nicholls 5

2 51 Michelle Chen 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Lucrishua Grant 5

Teenage Bikini

Grandmaster Bikini

Women's Figure Medium-Tall

Women's FigureTall

Women's Master Figure Tall

Women's Figure Short

Women's Figure Medium



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 Amanda Elliott 5 Overall

2 55 Stephanie Sloan 10

3 27 Natalie Hurst 15

4 16 Natasha Mardell 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Amber Gordon 5

2 8 Sandi Martino 12

3 87 Lucrishua Grant 13

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Jennifer Cuaresma 5

2 49 Jordana Cristini 10

3 79 Amy Martharu 17

4 37 Rena Cayari 18

5 59 Natalie Holliday 25

6 39 Rachel Nicholls 30

7 55 Stephanie Sloan 35

8 27 Natalie Hurst 40

9 16 Natasha Mardell 45

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 Amanda Elliott 5

2 42 Caitlin Mercure 13

3 26 Gabriela Trkoska 15

4 23 Lori Messerkhanian 17

5 9 Brittany Germain 25

6 32 Okana Gavryliuk 30

7 21 Noelle Morrissettte 35

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 Jillian Halladay 8

2 28 Jazmine Mcgrayne 10

3 75 Brittany Clements 12

4 1 Corrine De Champlain 20

5 72 Kelly Garrah 25

6 52 Rheana Maracle 30

Bikini B

Bikini C

Bikini Master Short

Bikini Master Tall

Bikini A



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Adelina Buranova 5 Overall

2 63 Amber Gordon 12

3 18 Jasmine Sahota 13

4 51 Michelle Chen 20

5 7 Lisa Marie Welsh 25

6 29 Aleksandra Guatieri 30

7 87 Lucrishua Grant 37

8 53 Korrisa Wight 38

MP

Bikini D


